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Session 10 A - Quarterfinals
THU 22 JUN 2017  19:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

117 Quarterfinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) MOUSSIESSIE Francel CGO
HASSAN Shaffi Bakari KEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali LTU
ITA
MDA
ENG
TUR

BOBINAS Vilmantas
VADILONGA Luca
PASTUHOV Valerii
FINCH Alvin
YURTSEVER Berna

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

118 Quarterfinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) HERINIAINA Nomenjanahary Tony MAD
HAMUNYELA Matias NAM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni BOT
ITA
MDA
LAT
ROU

NGWAKO Etsogile
VADILONGA Luca
PASTUHOV Valerii
HANEVICS Leonids
MIHAI Ion

29:28
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

119 Quarterfinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) MOHAMED YASSINE Touareg ALG
MPHONGOSHI Siyabulela RSA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna LTU
ROU
ENG
LAT
MDA

BOBINAS Vilmantas
MIHAI Ion
FINCH Alvin
HANEVICS Leonids
PASTUHOV Valerii

30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

120 Quarterfinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) BOUNKOULT Said MAR
SIMPLICE Fotsala CMR BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McDERMOTT Dermot LAT
ALG
ITA
BOT
ENG

HANEVICS Leonids
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
VADILONGA Luca
NGWAKO Etsogile
FINCH Alvin

27:28
28:27
27:28
27:28
28:28

RED
BLUE

121 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) KLAKLEVI Kouassi Martin BEN
KAKETO Geofery UGA BLUE DSQ R3 0:49

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

BOT NGWAKO Etsogile LTU
IRL
MAR
LAT
MDA

BOBINAS Vilmantas
McDERMOTT Dermot
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
HANEVICS Leonids
PASTUHOV Valerii

19:19
19:19
19:19
19:19
19:19

RED
BLUE

122 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) ALUDCH Martin Oduor KEN
VADAMOOTOO Jean Jordy MRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion MAR
TUR
ALG
ITA
ENG

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
YURTSEVER Berna
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
VADILONGA Luca
FINCH Alvin

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

123 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) KACHFI Taoufik MAR
SILVA ROCHA Gerson CPV BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca LAT
ALG
LTU
TUR
MDA

HANEVICS Leonids
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
BOBINAS Vilmantas
YURTSEVER Berna
PASTUHOV Valerii

30:27
28:29
28:29
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

124 Quarterfinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) MOHAMED Eslam Ahmed Aly EGY
BENSAID Nasreddine ALG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LTU BOBINAS Vilmantas LAT
ENG
IRL
MDA
ROU

HANEVICS Leonids
FINCH Alvin
McDERMOTT Dermot
PASTUHOV Valerii
MIHAI Ion

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29
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Session 10 A - Quarterfinals
THU 22 JUN 2017  19:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

125 Quarterfinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) MBAYA Mulumba COD
NYADERA Victor Otieno Ater KEN

RED RSC R3 2:54

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii TUR
MAR
BOT
ROU
ENG

YURTSEVER Berna
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
NGWAKO Etsogile
MIHAI Ion
FINCH Alvin

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
19:19

RED
BLUE

126 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) ABDIN Hosam Hussein Bakr EGY
MUZIYO Benny Sichuundu ZAM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali MAR
ENG
TUR
ITA
MDA

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
FINCH Alvin
YURTSEVER Berna
VADILONGA Luca
PASTUHOV Valerii

28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

127 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) KYALO John Mzioka KEN
CARLOS L'MUALA Glory COD

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG FINCH Alvin LAT
ROU
MDA
MAR
LTU

HANEVICS Leonids
MIHAI Ion
PASTUHOV Valerii
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
BOBINAS Vilmantas

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:28

RED
BLUE

128 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) DIEUDONNÉ WILFRIED Seyi Ntsengue CMR
MOLLE Desire Nelson SEY

RED RSC R1 1:27

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii ALG
TUR
BOT
ROU
ITA

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
YURTSEVER Berna
NGWAKO Etsogile
MIHAI Ion
VADILONGA Luca

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

129 Quarterfinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) SWOGI Musa Shadiri UGA
JONAS Jonas Junias NAM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids ALG
TUR
LTU
ENG
ROU

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
YURTSEVER Berna
BOBINAS Vilmantas
FINCH Alvin
MIHAI Ion

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

130 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) MHAMDI Bilel TUN
WAMBA Pea CGO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG FINCH Alvin LTU
ROU
TUR
ITA
MDA

BOBINAS Vilmantas
MIHAI Ion
YURTSEVER Berna
VADILONGA Luca
PASTUHOV Valerii

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

131 Quarterfinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) BLOM Sinethemba RSA
DIVAL Malonga Dzalamou CGO BLUE WP 5:0 R2 2:19

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca IRL
LTU
MAR
LAT
ALG

McDERMOTT Dermot
BOBINAS Vilmantas
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
HANEVICS Leonids
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

19:19 *
18:20
19:19 *
19:19 *
19:19 *

RED
BLUE

132 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) ROSALBA Jean-Luc David MRI
NGAMISSENGUE Mpi Anauel CGO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni LTU
LAT
ITA
ENG
ALG

BOBINAS Vilmantas
HANEVICS Leonids
VADILONGA Luca
FINCH Alvin
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

Page 2 / 3



AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BOX-------------------SESS001100--_C74 2.0 Report Created  FRI 23 JUN 2017 0:58

Legend:
* Preferred winner DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WP Win on points
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