

# **AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017**

#### **Session Results**



#### Session 10 A - Quarterfinals THU 22 JUN 2017 19:00 - Evening

			THU 22	JUN 2017 19:00 - Ev	ening					
Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code		Result	Deci	sion
117	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED	MOUSSIESSIE Francel		CGO				
		3 7 7 ( 2 2 3)	BLUE	HASSAN Shaffi Bakari		KEN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ALG	MOKRETARI Sid Ali	Judges 1:	LTU	BOBINAS Vilmantas			28:29
					Judges 2:		VADILONGA Luca			27:30
					Judges 3:		PASTUHOV Valerii			27:30
					Judges 4: Judges 5:		FINCH Alvin YURTSEVER Berna			27:30 28:29
118	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED	HERINIAINA Nomenjanahary	Tony	MAD				
			BLUE	HAMUNYELA Matias	•	NAM	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1:	вот	NGWAKO Etsogile			29:28
					Judges 2:		VADILONGA Luca			27:30
					Judges 3:		PASTUHOV Valerii			27:30
					Judges 4: Judges 5:		HANEVICS Leonids MIHAI Ion			28:29 28:29
					ouugee e.					20.20
119	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED	MOHAMED YASSINE Tou	areg	ALG	RED	WP	4:1	
-		3 , ( 3)	BLUE	MPHONGOSHI Siyabulela	-	RSA				
		Referee:	TUR	YURTSEVER Berna	Judges 1:	LTU	BOBINAS Vilmantas			30:27
					Judges 2:		MIHAI Ion			28:29
					Judges 3:		FINCH Alvin			29:28
					Judges 4: Judges 5:		HANEVICS Leonids PASTUHOV Valerii			29:28 29:28
					ouugee e.		17.0101101 74.01			20.20
120	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED	BOUNKOULT Said		MAR				
		3 , , , , ,	BLUE	SIMPLICE Fotsala		CMR	BLUE	WP	3:1	
		Referee:	IRL	McDERMOTT Dermot	Judges 1:	LAT	HANEVICS Leonids			27:28
					Judges 2:		MOKRETARI Sid Ali			28:27
					Judges 3:		VADILONGA Luca			27:28
					Judges 4: Judges 5:		NGWAKO Etsogile FINCH Alvin			27:28 28:28
					ouugee e.					20.20
121	Quarterfinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED	KLAKLEVI Kouassi Martin	l	BEN				
			BLUE	KAKETO Geofery		UGA	BLUE	DSQ	R3 0:	49
		Referee:	BOT	NGWAKO Etsogile	Judges 1:	LTU	BOBINAS Vilmantas			19:19
					Judges 2:		McDERMOTT Dermot	_		19:19
					Judges 3: Judges 4:		ABDELLATIF Makfoun HANEVICS Leonids	ı		19:19 19:19
					Judges 5:		PASTUHOV Valerii			19:19
122	Quarterfinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED	ALUDCH Martin Oduor		KEN				
			BLUE	VADAMOOTOO Jean Jord	dy	MRI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ROU	MIHAI Ion	Judges 1:	MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfoun	i		27:30
					Judges 2:		YURTSEVER Berna			27:30
					Judges 3: Judges 4:		MOKRETARI Sid Ali VADILONGA Luca			27:30 27:30
					Judges 4:		FINCH Alvin			27:30
123	Quarterfinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED	KACHFI Taoufik		MAR				
			BLUE	SILVA ROCHA Gerson		CPV	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	ITA	VADILONGA Luca	Judges 1:		HANEVICS Leonids			30:27
					Judges 2:		MOKRETARI Sid Ali			28:29
					Judges 3: Judges 4:		BOBINAS Vilmantas YURTSEVER Berna			28:29 27:30
					Judges 5:		PASTUHOV Valerii			30:27
124	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	MOHAMED Eslam Ahmed	Aly		RED	WP	3:2	
			BLUE	BENSAID Nasreddine		ALG				
		Referee:	LTU	BOBINAS Vilmantas	Judges 1:		HANEVICS Leonids			29:28
					Judges 2:		FINCH Alvin			29:28
					Judges 3: Judges 4:		McDERMOTT Dermot PASTUHOV Valerii			28:29 29:28
					Judges 5:		MIHAI Ion			28:29

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS001100--\_C74 2.0 Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created FRI 23 JUN 2017 0:58



## **AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017**

#### **Session Results**



#### Session 10 A - Quarterfinals THU 22 JUN 2017 19:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NO Co		Result	Decision	
125	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	MBAYA Mulumba NYADERA Victor Otieno Ater		RED	RSC	R3 2:54	
		Referee	e: MDA		Judges 1: TUF Judges 2: MAI Judges 3: BO Judges 4: ROI Judges 5: ENG	R ABDELLATIF Makfour NGWAKO Etsogile J MIHAI Ion	ni	20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 19:19	
126	Quarterfinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	ABDIN Hosam Hussein Bal MUZIYO Benny Sichuundu	_	Y <b>RED</b> M	WP	3:2	
		Referee	:: ALG		Judges 1: MAI Judges 2: ENG Judges 3: TUF Judges 4: ITA Judges 5: MD	G FINCH Alvin R YURTSEVER Berna VADILONGA Luca	ni	28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28	
127	Quarterfinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	KYALO John Mzioka CARLOS L'MUALA Glory	KE CC	N <b>RED</b>	WP	3:1	
		Referee	: ENG		Judges 1: LAT Judges 2: ROI Judges 3: MD/ Judges 4: MAI Judges 5: LTU	J MIHAI Ion A PASTUHOV Valerii R ABDELLATIF Makfour	ni	29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 28:28	
128	Quarterfinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	DIEUDONNÉ WILFRIED Seyi Nts MOLLE Desire Nelson	sengue CM SE	IR <b>RED</b> Y	RSC	R1 1:27	
		Referee	e: MDA		Judges 1: ALG Judges 2: TUF Judges 3: BO Judges 4: ROI Judges 5: ITA	YURTSEVER Berna NGWAKO Etsogile		   	
129	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	SWOGI Musa Shadiri JONAS Jonas Junias	UG NA	A M <b>BLUE</b>	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: LAT		Judges 1: ALG Judges 2: TUF Judges 3: LTU Judges 4: ENG Judges 5: ROI	R YURTSEVER Berna BOBINAS Vilmantas FINCH Alvin		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30	
130	Quarterfinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED	MHAMDI Bilel		N RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee	BLUE :: ENG		Judges 1: LTL Judges 2: ROI Judges 3: TUF Judges 4: ITA Judges 5: MD	BOBINAS Vilmantas J MIHAI Ion YURTSEVER Berna VADILONGA Luca		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27	
131	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	BLOM Sinethemba	RS				
		Referee	BLUE :: ITA		CG Judges 1: IRL Judges 2: LTU Judges 3: MAI Judges 4: LAT Judges 5: ALG	R ABDELLATIF Makfour HANEVICS Leonids		R2 2:19 19:19 18:20 19:19 19:19	
132	Quarterfinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	ROSALBA Jean-Luc David NGAMISSENGUE Mpi Ana		l O <b>BLUE</b>	WP	5:0	
		Referee	e: MAR		Judges 1: LTL Judges 2: LAT Judges 3: ITA Judges 4: ENG Judges 5: ALG	HANEVICS Leonids VADILONGA Luca FINCH Alvin		28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29	

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS001100--\_C74 2.0 Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created FRI 23 JUN 2017 0:58



## **AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017**

### **Session Results**

Legend:											
*	Preferred winner	DSQ	Disqualification	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest				
WP	Win on points										

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS001100-\_C74 2.0 Page 3 / 3 SWISS TIMING